COF ANNU	FILE NOW: FILE DIAPROFIT REPORATION JAL REPORT 1996 3 29 9	FLORIDA DEPAR	TMENT OF STATE . Mortham y of State	<u></u>			
DOCUI 1. Corporation	MENT # 723618	3 (5)		i			
ASHLE	Y ARMS CONDOMINIUM AS	SSOCIATION, INC.					
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 4111 NE 21ST WAY 4111 NE 21ST WAY					* 100111 10010 14000 11140 01104 11601	I	YEL MINDE MINIS RENIE ENNE
	POINT FL 33064	4111 NE 21ST WAY LIGHTHOUSE POINT FL 3	3064				
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 06/08/1972		of Last Report 113/1995
· '	ace of Business	2a. Mailing Address			4. FEI Number		Applied For
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			59-1408618		Not Applicable 8.75 Additional
City & State	9	City & State			Certificate of Status Desired	П .	Fee Required
23		28			Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
Zip 24	Country 25	Zip 29	Country 30		8. This corporation has liability for in Florida Statutes	itangible tax un] Yes 🔲 No	nder s. 199.032,
	9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	81 Name		10. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Age	nt
1801 AU WEST PA	ON, RODNEY ATTORNEY ISTRALIAN AVE.,S. #101 ALM BCH FL 33409 to the provisions of Sections 617,0502	god 617 1609. Elorido Statutos	83 84 City		(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable	FL 65	'
familiar wit	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florid th, and accept the obligations of, Section Standard by printed name of registered agent	a. Such change was authorized on 617.0503, Florida Statutes.	by the corporation's	tioard (of directors. Thereby accept the appoi	ntment as regis	stered agent. I am
12. Title	OFFICERS AND		13.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC	ERS AND DIR	
NAME	LORANGER, DONALD	Doctor	1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	P	LINDA STUDEUS	Ki'	3 Addition (2)
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	4111 BE 21ST WAY #93 LIGHTHOUSE POINT FL		1.3 STREET ADDRESS		LITP 71	100 C	
THILE	P	DELETE	1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2 1 TITLE	VP,	DANIEL Peredini	- DCh	nange 🗌 Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	STUDENSKI, LINDA 4111 NE 21ST WAY, #106-C LIGHTHOUSE POINT FL		22 NAME 23 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CITY-ST-ZIP	- £	2110'NE 42 ST.	GR	
TITLE NAME	D	DELETE	3.1 TITLE	D	Mulvey Ted 4111 NEZIWAY	Ch	nange
STREET ADDRESS	MULVEY, TED 4111 NE 21ST WAY, #110-C		3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS			1100	
CITY - ST- ZIP TITLE	LIGHTHOUSE POINT FL D	DELETE	3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	\overline{D}	LHP. 71	T □ Ch	nange Addition
NAME	DIKKENTMANN, JACOBA		4. 2 NAME	<i>\nu</i>	DIKKENTMANN ?	10 CC B A	ange Mudibun
STREET ADDRESS	4111 NE 21ST WAY		4.3 STREET ADDRESS		4111 NEZIWAY	•	
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	<u>LIGHTHOUSE POINT FL</u> D	™ DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 51 TITLE	D	LHP 71	☐ Ch	ange
NAME	CARLIN, MARY		5.2 NAME		CONSTANCE BAU 2120 NE 42 NO :		-
STREET ADDRESS	4111 NE 21ST WAY, #108-C		5 3 STREET ADDRESS		1120 NE 4140 :	3/ 3/1	Ì
CITY - ST- ZIP	LIGHTHOUSE POINT FL		5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 6.1 TITLE		TI TI	☐ Ch	ange
TITLE			6.2 NAME				
NAME		The state of the s	6.3 STREET ADDRESS				
NAME STREET ADDRESS	_						
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP 14. I do hereby	y certify that the information supplied with	th this filing is voluntarily furnished	64 CITY-ST-ZIP	lify for th	ne exemption stated in Section 119.07	7(3)(k), Florida S	Statutes. I further
NAME STRELT ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP 14. I do hereby certify that oath; that I	y certify that the information supplied with the information indicated on this annual am an officer or director of the corpora Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on	l report or supplemental annual i ition or the receiver or trustee er	64 CITY-ST-ZIP ed and does not qua report is true and ac impowered to execut	curata s	and that my bionature chall have the ne	ama lagal affaat	too if mada unda.